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1.  Witnesses on the Merits:
The Government intends to call the following witnesses for the subject trial:  
Name: LCpl Jeremy Angenend, USMC

Contact:   Canine, PMO, (760) 830-6809

Name:  SSgt James Baker, USMC

Contact:   29 Palms Range, (760) 830-4251

Name:  LCpl Andrew Beebe, USMC

Contact:  (760) 830-6800, Andrew.beebe@usmc.mil, 29 Palms PMO

Name:  SSgt Robert Brookins, USMC

Contact:  HQ BN, 29 Palms, CA, (760) 830-6800

Name:  GySgt Roy C. Buchanan, USMC  

Contact:  29 Palms PMO, (760) 830-6095, roy.c.buchanan@usmc.mil 

Name:  Cpl Brian Buxton, USMC 

Contact:  brian.buxton@usmc.mil, (760) 819-1705

Name:  LCpl Russell D. Dixon, USMC

Contact:  Canine, PMO (760) 830-6501, russell.d.dixon@usmc.mil
Name: Cpl Janna E. Fix

Contact:  MWSS-374, (760) 830-5241

Name:  Col Timothy A. Green, USMC

Contact:  G7, 29 Palms, CA.  (760) 830-3740

Name:  Col David Gill, USMC (Ret)

Contact:  29 Palms, Inspector General’s Office, (760) 830-4871, david.n.gill1@usmc.mil

Name:  LCpl Joseph R. Hopkins, USMC

Contact:  29 Palms PMO, (760) 830-4621, joseph.r.hopkins@usmc.mil

Name:  MGySgt John Humberston, USMC

Contact:  G-4 29 Palms, John.humbertson@usmc.mil, (no office number in global), cell (951) 375 2939

Name:  Mr. Topper Johnson

Contact:  (520) 403-6465

Name:  Officer Jeremy Jolley

Contact:  Military Police, US Army, (706) 260-0336

Name:  LtCol Brandon D. McGowen, USMC

Contact:  HQBN, 29 Palms, CA.  (760) 830-7493   
Name: Col Rickey L. Grabowski, USMC

Contact: Paris Island, SC.  (843) 228-2567
**********************************************************************

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

A true copy was served on Defense Counsel on this 21 day of May, 2010.











/s/
D. GILINSKY
Captain, USMC

Trial Counsel
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